OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT benapycu Ha KOpOTKO Boge

Bpecrt, 17. - 19.12.2020

Event 26
18.12.2020

Women, 1500m Freestyle

Open
Startlist

Records of the Republic of Belarus

16:40.60 WCXOAHbI HOPMATUB,

KMC : 19:34.00 / MC : 16:59.80 / MCMK : 16:33.40

Jopoxka  damunua, ima
Heat 2 of 2

ALISIYEVICH, Alina
MAKSIMETS, Lyboy
KASABUKO, Alisa
AKINCHYTS, Alesia
REPEKA, Katsiaryna
ZNAK, Kseniya
PRYVALAVA, Lizaveta
MIKHALIONAK, Albina

O~NO O A WN P

rlp

2005
2003
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004
2007

paspsg,

KMC
KMC
KMC
MC

MC

KMC
KMC
KMC

CtpaHa KomaHga

BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

Minsk region
Grodno region
Minsk
Mogilev region
Brest region
Minsk

Gomel region
Gomel region

3anaBoyHoe Bpema

18:52.50
17:50.00
17:38.00
17:00.51
17:25.00
17:46.00
18:30.00
19:16.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.63017
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